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Standings for ACC Junior Intermed

Round 7

Team Standings

Gold
Silver

Bronze

# Team name

1 Mazenod College - A
2 De La Salle College
3 Mazenod College - B
4

St Joseph's College (Newtown)
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Name
Jackie Li 15
Will Nguyen

Deni Trkulja

Ryan Peiris 15
Cameron Boey

Zane Mendes

Christopher Hermawan
Jonah Biviano

Luke Poppeliers 15
Bradley Le

Nikhil Perera

Noah Morin

Herbert Fischbacher

Lucas Dalle-Nogare

Cason Shultz

Christopher Rose 15
Peter Hajduk

Bradley Lopez 15
Niki Rayzman 15
Aaron Ryan

Nicholas Caciolo

Liam Stacey

Cameron Cochrane

Andy Mai 16
Fraser Westhorpe

Zane Maillard

Marcus Bernardo

James Kwan

Age<

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Male
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Male

Male
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Male

Male

Male

Male
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Player Standings by Tornelo

Top Player
Jackie Li

Will Nguyen
Bradley Le
Christopher Rose

Team name
Mazenod College - A
De La Salle College
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - A
De La Salle College
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - B
Mazenod College - B
Mazenod College - B
Mazenod College - B
Mazenod College - B
De La Salle College
St Joseph's College (Newtown)
Mazenod College - A
Mazenod College - B
De La Salle College
De La Salle College
Mazenod College - B
De La Salle College
De La Salle College
Mazenod College - A
De La Salle College
De La Salle College
Mazenod College - B

Mazenod College - B

Score
25

15

12

2%

Score Tie.

7 24

6 36

6 23

6 23

6 21%
6 1672
5 23

4 32%
4 1872
3 2972
3 29

3 28%
3 2672
3 26%
3 23%
2% 242
2% 197
2 32%
2 27

2 27

2 22,
2 21

1 13

1 1

0 1672
0 3

0 0

0 0

Tie.
63.6524
38.4896
31.0590
6.2500

Init. rtg.
1707
1125
1098
1064
1033
1013
1240
756
774
795
942
851
840
826
new
700
892
841
904
new
909
656
new
944
new
new
833

820

iate Chess — Intermediate 1 as of

Players
10

10

9

1

New rating
170912
1262 (14/20)
110618
1078114
1055722
1028115
122317
819163
793119
812117
94513
861710
8382
840114
825 (7/20)
70818
867|25
8365

837 (13/20)
781 (7/20)
879/30
66317

539 (7/20)
94915

403 (7/20)
542 (1/20)
833

820
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10/6/21, 2:47 PM Player Standings by Tornelo

# Name Age< Gender Team name Score Tie. Init. rtg. New rating
29 Ryan Perera 15 Mazenod College - A 0 0 810 810
30 Ryon Bullard De La Salle College 0 0 new o (0o/20)
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10/6/21, 2:47 PM Player Standings by Tornelo

Standings for ACC Junior Intermediate Chess — Intermediate 2 as of
Round 7

Team Standings

# Team name Top Player Score  Tie. Players
Gold 1 St Bernard's Catholic Boys Nicholas Kabiotis 21 53.4792 9
Silver 2 St Joseph's Coll (FTG) Henry Dall 20 51.1055 8
Bronze 3 Whitefriars College Alex Boscariol 177 448428 8

4 Emmanuel (St Pauls) Intermediate Callum Da Costa 1672 42.3412 10

5 St Marys College Adam Tran 14 36.0119 8

Player Standings

# Name Age< Gender Team name Score Tie. Init.rtg. New rating
Gold 1 Henry Dall St Joseph's Coll (FTG) 7 32 600 1284 (7/20)
Silver 2 Nicholas Kabiotis m St Bernard's Catholic Boys 6 26 839 900 (14/20)
Bronze 3 Trapper Thorpe St Bernard's Catholic Boys 6 23 988 1022 (21/20)

4 Sebastian Khoury 15 Male St Bernard's Catholic Boys 5 31%. 925 938113

5 Alex Boscariol Male Whitefriars College 5 272 920 92414

6 Alastair Capell Male Whitefriars College 5 27 934 93713

7 Adam Tran St Marys College 5 24, 855 878 (14/20)

8 Tanveer Walia St Joseph's Coll (FTG) 5 23% 1032 964 (14/20)

9 Callum Da Costa Emmanuel (St Pauls) Intermediate 5 23% 528 739 (14/20)

10 Anthony Spiteri Emmanuel (St Pauls) Intermediate 4 29 946 928 (21/20)

11 Lucas Superina Whitefriars College 4 28 918 870 (14/20)

12 Jacob Neil 16 Male St Joseph's Coll (FTG) 4 28 765 786 (21/20)

13 Tate Hurley Male St Bernard's Catholic Boys 4 26 727 757130

14 Will Tyquin St Joseph's Coll (FTG) 4 23% 7700 886 (7/20)

15 Ujjwal Bhochhi Bhoya St Joseph's Coll (FTG) 4 23 600 995 (6/20)

16 Caiden da Costa 16 Male Emmanuel (St Pauls) Intermediate 4 22, 828 814|14

17 Phoneake Nituikwangwan Emmanuel (St Pauls) Intermediate 3% 32% 644 6861742

18 Alexander Rehfisch Male Whitefriars College 3% 28% 682 693111

19 Harry Little Whitefriars College 3% 25, 782 843 (7/20)

20 Michael Pye 16 Male Emmanuel (St Pauls) Intermediate 3% 23% 724 72915

21 James Di Nicolantonio Male Whitefriars College 3% 22 718 730112

22 Thomas Stedman St Marys College 3 27% 792 768 (23/20)

23 Oliver Brand Whitefriars College 3 27 748 7462

24 Charles Yeatman St Joseph's Coll (FTG) 3 25 772 731 (14/20)

25 Luke Colussi St Joseph's Coll (FTG) 3 24 594 648 (14/20)

26 Nick Aiton St Marys College 3 21% 786 702 (14/20)

27 Shane Park St Marys College 3 21 539 648 (14/20)
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10/6/21, 2:47 PM

Player Standings by Tornelo

# Name Age< Gender Team name Score Tie. Init.rtg. New rating
28 Rian Do Emmanuel (St Pauls) Intermediate 3 20 510 570 (21/20)
29 Anthony Price Cofre Emmanuel (St Pauls) Intermediate 3 14%2 new 652 (6/20)
30 James Lloyd-Smith Male St Marys College 2% 27% 970 93238

31 Jack Daly Emmanuel (St Pauls) Intermediate 2% 13%2 new 460 (6/20)
32 Harvey Wong Emmanuel (St Pauls) Intermediate 2 18%. 893 758 (21/20)
33 Nikolas Vorrias Male St Bernard's Catholic Boys 2 15% 434 4286

34 Ryan Dawson Emmanuel (St Pauls) Intermediate 2 14% 800 766 (11/20)
35 Luka Verde St Marys College 2 7% new 560 (3/20)
36 Stefan Kekoc Male St Bernard's Catholic Boys 1% 23 566 551 (21/20)
37 Dylan Linardon m St Bernard's Catholic Boys 1 24 859 602 (14/20)
38 James Hammerton Whitefriars College 1 15% new 291 (6/20)
39 Matteo Bell Male St Bernard's Catholic Boys 0 0 838 838 (7/20)
40 Joshua Czaja St Joseph's Coll (FTG) 0 0 666 666 (7/20)
41 Audrey Smart 16 Female St Marys College 0 0 560 560 (7/20)
42 Hannah O Brien St Marys College 0 0 405 405 (7/20)
43 Damian Mattiuzzio St Bernard's Catholic Boys 0 0 725 0 (0/20)
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